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HOLIDAY LIST 

SESSION: 2018-19 

DATE NAME OF HOLIDAY NO. OF DAYS 

July 5, 2018,Thursday College Foundation Day 01 

July 14, 2018,Saturday Rath Jatra 01 

August 15, 2018,Wednesday Independence Day 01 

August 22, 2018, Wednesday Id- Ud- Zoha 01 

August 26, 2018, Sunday Rakhee Purnima - 

September 2,2018, Sunday Janmashtami - 

September 17, 2018, Monday Viswakarma Puja 01 

September 21, 2018, Friday Muharram 01 

October 2, 2018, Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti 01 

October 8, 2018, Monday Mahalaya 01 

October 15, 2018, Monday to 

November 10, 2018, Saturday 

Puja Holidays  

(including Durga Puja, Lakshmi Puja, Kali Puja, Diwali and 

Bhatridwitiya) 

 

24 

November 13, 2018, Tuesday Chatt Puja 01 

November 17, 2018, Saturday Jagatdhatri Puja 01 

November 23, 2018, Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 01 

November, 21, 2018,  

Wednesday 

Fateh Dohaz Daham 01 

December 25, 2018,  Tuesday Christmas 01 

 December 26, Wednesday to 

December 31, 2018, Monday 

Winter Recess - 

January 1, 2019, Tuesday New Year’s Day 01 

January 12, 2019, Saturday Vivekananda’s  Birthday 01 

January 23, 2019, Wednesday Netaji’s Birthday 01 

January 24, 2019, Thursday CU Foundation Day 01 

January 25, 2019, Friday Maghotsab 01 

January 26, 2019, Saturday Republic Day 01 

February 10, 2019, Sunday 

February 11, 2019, Monday 

 

Saraswati Puja 

 

01 

March 4, 2019, Monday Shivaratri 01 

March 21, 2019, Thursday Dol Jatra 01 

March 22, 2019, Friday Holi 01 

April 14, 2019, Sunday Chaitra Sankranti and  Ambedkar Jayanti - 

April 15, 2019, Monday Bengali New Year 01 

April 17, 2019, Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti 01 

April 19, 2019, Friday Good Friday 01 

April 20, 2019, Saturday Easter Saturday 01 

May 1, 2019, Wednesday May Day 01 

May 9, 2019, Thursday Rabindra Jayanti 01 

May 12, 2019, Sunday Buddha Purnima - 

May 16, 2019, Thursday to 

June 30, 2019, Sunday 

 

Summer Recess 

 

- 

To be Announced Sab- e- Barat  

Principal’s Discretion  05 

 


